5 QUTLET DIST. INSPECTION PORT 10" MIN.
N WHITE SOIL TEST DATA . 4(S Pyco%CzH'MﬁQg 2" SCH. 40 PVC BOX P
= ISLAND POND SOIL TESTING AND EVALUATION BY: JAMES GARFIELD, SE# 14162 1 =9 4" PVC_SCH. 40 (s =FRGFHAN T o
DATE: MARCH 12, 2020 . S M'N)7 @\ ' , e — I
@—\“M——l\ o P PRI S vy v Y vy T 1 Yy v vy ¥ viv\y vy . Cry vy \ 9
TP—1 APPROX. GRADE EL. 101.0 TP—2  APPROX. GRADE EL. 101.0 / F} . o A | i :
A HORIZON A HORIZON o o ; = /] /| . i . . . .
AR AR 1,500 GAL. SEPTIC TANK (MONOLITHIC EXT. B TAIL W erop. 1500 oL (R ] 4 o e e e
EL. 100.7 10YR_3/2 4” EL. 100.8 10YR 3/2 3" s CONCRETE AR E® i1 prop. 1,000 GAL. (*F |
1O B HoRzo 1O B oRzon i g St 31 Caf "G K g 5 © s !
) PUMP CHAMBER . [ I : I
£l 100.2 Tove 58 e L 100.3 TovR 575 9" T 1T ] 10" MIN. TO TANK OVERDIG 41 CHAMBERS OVERDIG
RS RS — ~ » J | .
2.5Y 5/4 , 2.5Y 5/4 , 7 TOP THIGKNESS : RIS, P e 5
EL. 93.0 96 EL. 93.0 96 =] o 6" CRUSHED STONE R R S
i BASE (NO STONE OVER 27) 6" CRUSHED STONE ®
WEEPING OBSERVED: NONE WEEPING OBSERVED: NONE : MAX. LIQUID LEVEL . )
MOTTLING OBSERVED: NONE MOTTLING OBSERVED: NONE n f — ZABEL FILTER BASE (NOPSILO(';EFFKEER 27) o
PERC. RATE: <2 MPI @ 30-48" PERC. RATE: NONE : ; : - _
5 5 b - < MODEL A100 E.S.H.GW.= 93.0 (TP—1 & 2 E.S.H.G.W.)
VICINITY MAP ESHGW: 96” (EL. 93.0) ESHGW: 96" (EL. 93.0) iy L - TO BE NOT TO SCALE
i - INSTALLED
NO SCALE 5 OUTLET : SCHEDULE OF ELEVATIONS
o
w ;II_ 1. INV. OF PIPE AT FOUNDATION = 97.3 MIN. (CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION) 8. INV. OF 4” PIPE @ CHAMBER INLET = 98.59
INSPECTION ZABEL MOOWE/FFSLSE%R?LEEE ’ 2. INV. OF PIPE AT SEPTIC TANK INLET = 96.25 9. TOP OF CHAMBER (BREAKOUT) = 99.08
ZONING: RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT R—130 /COVER ﬂl— ° 3. INV. OF PIPE AT SEPTIC TANK OUTLET = 96.00 10. BOTTOM OF CHAMBER = 98.00
o 4. INV. OF PIPE AT PUMP CHAMBER INLET = 95.95 11. FINISHED GRADE OVER LEACHING CHAMBERS = 100.1(MIN.) — 102.1(MAX.)
REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED INLET » 5. INV. OF PIPE AT PUMP CHAMBER OUTLET = 96.20 12. FINISHED GRADE OVER SEPTIC TANK = 98.0(MIN.) — 100.3(MAX.)
MIN. LOT AREA (S.F.): 130,000 S.F. 327,571 S.F.  NO CHANGE 1 [ _OET‘LEF E=——) — |z 5 INV. OF 2" FORCEMAIN ACT ST BoX INLET = 98.82 13. FINISHED ORADE OVER PUMP CHAMBER = 98.0(MIN) — 100.2(MAX)
FRONTACE (FT) 200 4195 NO CHANGE ! TEE [ | S 7NV, OF 4” PIPE AT DIST. BOX OUTLET — 98.65 | — —
FRONT YARD SETBACK (FT.) 100’ 1,247.9' 1,233.5' 6" CRUSHED % e - —_—
LE(;I-—F SIDE YARD SETBAC(P)( ((FF.)) 30’ lé.i’ ;é.i’ STONE BASE ~ | 797 6" SUMP 4"1"_ 5 CRUSHED STONE
RIGHT SIDE YARD SETBACK (FT. 30’ A 4 BASE (NO STONE OVER 2”
MIN.
REAR YARD SETBACK (FT.) 30’ 55.4’ 63.7' NOTES: i GENERAL NOTES
BUILDING HEIGHT (FT.) 35’ <35’ <35’ 127 1. THE SEPTIC TANK INLET COVER SHALL BE EXTENDED TO WITHIN 6 OF FINISHED GRADE. 1. SEPTIC SYSTEM INSTALLATION CONTRACTORS SHALL BE LICENSED BY THE BOARD OF HEALTH
MIN THE SEPTIC TANK OUTLET COVER SHALL BE EXTENDED TO FINISHED GRADE & BE AND MUST COMPLY WITH ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BOARD OF HEALTH DISPOSAL WORKS
NOTES: - ,  EQUIPPED Cvgm A FRAVE & CCOOI\\I/SE'IRR u(g%ONDVjE%[NTs SHALL BE SEALED WITH HYDRAULIC GEMENT CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AND ANY CONDITIONS, IF ISSUED BY THE CONSERVATION COMMISSION.
1. DISTRIBUTION BOX COVER SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH RISERS AS NECESSARY : :
TO BRING THE COVER TO WITHIN 6” OF FINISHED GRADE. 3. SEPTIC TANK SHALL BE INSTALLED ON A LEVEL 6” CRUSHED STONE BASE. 2. §1Lc|)' CﬁgSEUngOH'\é “AH?TL%XE'—E\{ OVAV'RT[')" oTll-‘ﬂHEE A5|_T?4F STUFEPEEGEET';:\NLV'F?E%’\&JMLEA“%@,\'ISCODE
2. ALL PIPE CONNECTION AND CONSTRUCTION JOINTS SHALL BE SEALED WITH 4. OUTLET SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH A ZABEL A100 EFFLUENT FILTER (OR APPROVED EQUAL). c :
5 HI;I%RI'QEBLLBQI'IOCNEMBE(;\I)ITO BE INSTALLED ON A LEVEL 6" CRUSHED STONE BASE 3. THERE SHALL BE NO CHANGES MADE IN THIS PLAN WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
4. THE FIRST 2 FT. OF PIPE EXITING THE DISTRIBUTION BOX SHALL BE INSTALLED LEVEL. THE BOARD OF HEALTH AND DESIGN ENCINEER.
5. THE INLET SHALL BE EQUIPPED W/2” PVC TEE 4. ANY CHANGE IN SITE CONDITIONS, DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHALL BE BROUGHT
TO THE ATTENTION OF MORSE ENGINEERING PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.
5. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH TITLE 5 (310 CMR 15) AND THE
/ LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH REQUIREMENTS TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PRACTICABLE. NO
/_, / 7 1,000 GAL. PUMP CHAMBER DETAI GUARANTEE TO THE SYSTEMS PERFORMANCE IS EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.
6. SOIL TEST DATA SHOWN IS LIMITED TO THE CONDITIONS EXISTING AT THE SUBJECT TEST
) PROP. MAP 124, LOT 1734 . " PIT LOCATION ONLY. IF DIFFERENT SOIL CONDITIONS ARE FOUND IN THE AREA OF THE
PROP. 3 ROWS OF 6 A ‘T NSP. | PORT MAP 125, LOT 1002 NP T L e D A T o M e PR ARSHED GRADE PROPOSED SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM THEY SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF
INFILTRATOR ARC36 © ) \ \ ' 327,571+ S.F. ' MORSE ENGINEERING IMMEDIATELY.
LEACHING CHAMBERS 7 / \\ \ | / ’ ROSEMARY D. RESNICK Ll bl I
: % - ~ —— CERT.#96354 Lmﬁ 7. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY DIGSAFE PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION AT THE SUBJECT
W/ (3) 1" EXT. CAPS s - A < f _ L 17 AL O 00 S ON RO FANEL (gilE’\iALFI)ELEIN[())RFLEOQAUTAL) PROPERTY. IT IS SPECIFICALLY CAUTIONED THAT THE SUBSURFACE UTILITIES SHOWN ARE
- _ . e ————— ] CONTROL TO BE PLACED N CONDUIT N APPROXIMATE ONLY AND HAVE BEEN COMPILED FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS AND OBSERVABLE
/ \\\ S ELECTRICAL CODES. 8. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED SPECIFICALLY AS A SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN AND IS NOT TO
y 0 N | INV.(IN) = 95.95 2” TRUE UNION BE USED TO ESTABLISH PROPERTY LINES OR BUILDING SETBACKS. PROPERTY LINES AND
~ A, 1 INV.(OUT) = 96.20 BUILDING LOCATIONS ARE GRAPHIC ONLY, PROPERTY LINES NOT HAVING BEEN VERIFIED. NO
™ . 1 /4” DRILL HOLE " ALARM ON FL.= 93.70 REPRESENTATION OR CERTIFICATION AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THOSE SHOWN IS IMPLIED.
MAP 124, LOT 1736 h e » - 9. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY AND ENSURE THAT ALL INTERIOR PLUMBING IS DIRECTED INTO PROPOSED
. PUMP ON |6 EL.= 93.20
< N/F CHECK VALVE O oSG SEPTIC SYSTEM. ANY VARIATIONS FROM THE DESIGN AS SHOWN SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE
) ROBERT B. HENDERSON » ATTENTION OF THE DESIGN ENGINEER.
63.2 S 6"  DEPTH
S REVOCABLE TRUST GALV. LIFTING CHAIN - PUMP OFF EL— 92.70
- S CERT #109643 CONSTRUCTION /INSPECTION NOTES
PROP. 5 OUTLET PUMP——— i 1. CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE INSPECTION TIMES WITH THE LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH AND
DIST. BOX— 9 DESIGN ENGINEER 24—HOURS IN ADVANCE OF THE FOLLOWING INSPECTIONS:
1. AFTER EXCAVATION FOR TANKS, TO VERIFY 6” STONE BASE, PRIOR TO TANK INSTALL.
PROP. 2" SCH. 40~ /, _ — - EL.= 91.95 2. AFTER EXCAVATION OF ALL UNSUITABLE MATERIAL FROM SOIL ABSORPTION AREA.
FORCEMAIN (DRAIN | / 102 ; S 74°01°14" E  50.00 3. PRIOR TO COVERING THE CONSTRUCTED SYSTEM.
BACK TO( N AN\ - 77007’74?'7; 96.00 - CB/DISC EE— 4, AFTER SYSTEM BACKFILL AND FINAL GRADING.
) e = T 99F = — p s o —less //VT T I VAP 124. LOT 1739 2. ALL CONSTRUCTION MUST COMPLY WITH TITLE 5 OF THE STATE ENVIRONMENTAL CODE
1 ~ 17 4L —~ - i 310 CMR 15 & THE ANY LOCAL BOARD OF HEALTH SUPPLEMENTAL REGULATIONS.
\ 100" POTABLE WELL SETACK
- - ~~ // s BRENDON J. & KELSEY 6" CRUSHED STONE 3. ALL TIGHT—JOINT PLUMBING SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF SCH. 40 PVC PIPE WITH
o B - /j,ﬁ% vl SN MURPHY BASE (NO STONE OVER 2”) CLEANED AND CEMENTED FITTINGS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
—Up-35 T TS % CERT.#110028 4. ALL PRECAST/PIPE CONSTRUCTION JOINTS AND FITTINGS SHALL BE MADE WATERTIGHT
2 b el BY PARGING WITH HYDRAULIC CEMENT.
/ ;7 \ 7 | // o 5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE A SIEVE ANALYSIS OF THE TITLE 5 PERC SAND
s / ‘ S UTILIZED FOR FILL TO VERIFY THAT IT MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF 310 CMR 15.255(3).
L LIS 16.6 ¢~ S PUMP_DESIGN NOTES: TITLE 5 SAND FILL SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING:
4 / Yo, IS L S - 1. THE_PUMP. CONTROLS SHALL BE DESIGNED TO ALLOW THE FIELD TO BE SIEVE SIZE BARTICLE SIZE
9 7/\PR0P 1,000 GAL DOSED WITH 124 GAL. PER DOSE (APPROX. 2.9 TIMES IN A #4 4.75 mm
\ / [ SUMP CHAMBER INSPECTION PORT 24—HOUR PERIOD UNDER NORMAL OPERATING CONDITIONS). #50 0.30 mm
l S, 1 — = 2. USE GOULDS SUBMERSIBLE EFFLUENT PUMP_ WS03B, #100 0.15 mm
N < “PROP. FINISHED GRADE 1/3 hp, 2” DISCHARGE, 2” SOLIDS CAPACITY #200 0.075 mm
EXIST LEACHING PIT W\ Yo ) GRAVEL = © o/ — PROP. 1.500 GAL. b Al " all, b, T.D.H. = 8.0 FT.+ @ 15 GPM OR APPROVED EQUAL. 6. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PREVENT ANY HEAVY CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY AND/OR TRUCKS
. N ~ Ol DRIVEWAY, A7 R 02- ! ” PVC REMOVABLE CAP 3. INSTALL HIGH WATER MERCURY FLOAT LEVEL CONTROL FROM DRIVING OVER THE PROPOSED SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM LOCATION.
TO BE PUMPED, | .\ — / SEPTIC TANK 3
" - / S (THREADED) IN PUMP CHAMBER WITH VISIBLE FLASHING AND AUDIBLE ALARMS. CONTRACTOR TO 7. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL MAGNETIC TAPE OVER SYSTEM PIPING & COMPONENTS
CRUSHED, AND “\_ 7 q » COORDINATE LOCATIONS WITH HOMEOWNER. FOR FUTURE SUBSURFACE LOCATION
ABANDONED—} /| RO \\ 4" SCH. 40 SOLID PUMP POWER SHALL BE LOCATED ON SEPARATE : " ,
AN \'.\. ’ CIRCUIT FROM THE ALARM CIRCUIT. ALL ELECTRICAL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED 8. THE DESIGN ENGINEER SHALL CERTIFY AND PREPARE AN "AS—BUILT" PLAN FOR SUBMITTAL
N = BY A LICENSED ELECTRICIAN WITH A VALID ELECTRICAL PERMIT AND TO BE INSPECTED TO THE BOARD OF HEALTH UPON SEPTIC SYSTEM COMPLETION.
U\ LT e INFILTRATOR ARC—36 BY THE TOWN OF SCITUATE WIRING INSPECTOR. 9. ALL DISTURBED AREAS SHALL BE RESTORED WITH 4” LOAM & SEED POST CONSTRUCTION.
EXIST. SEPTIC. TANR — 0 O'S N S LEACHING CHAMBER 10. CONTRACTOR SHALL ABANDON EXISTING SEPTIC COMPONENTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 310 CMR
TO BE PUMPED,. > —PROP. O, , 24—HOUR EMERGENCY STORAGE (330 GAL. MIN) SEC. 15.354 OF TITLE 5 AND LOCAL REGULATIONS BY PUMPING DRY, CRUSHING AND ABANDONING.
CRUSHED, AND ¢/ s, CLEANOUT /&0, \ 50" POTABLE WELL SETACK EL.= 95.95  INVERT IN
ABANDONED — \ & /N EL.= 93.70  ALARM ON
PROP. RET. WALL ROP, PORCH L[\ SRR S 2.25 AVAILABLE STORAGE SITE _NOTES
TOP=99.0 vy |V \ 2l /™ MAP 125, LOT 1003 x 250 GAL./VERT. FOOT = 562.5 GALLONS 1. LOCUS DOES NOT LIE WITHIN A DEP DESIGNATED ZONE II RESOURCE AREA.
] [\ > N/F
BOTTOM=95.0— | | =] - \ UGH . EREN I 2. ALL WETLANDS WITHIN 100 FEET OF THE PROPOSED SEWAGE SYSTEM ARE SHOWN.
MAP 125, LOT 1007 | ' PROP. ~ ; \8> BK. 4625 PG. 108 *CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE TWO INSPECTION PORTS 3. PROPERTY LINE DATA WAS OBTAINED FROM RECORDED DEED (BK. 50971 PG. 92)
NP | 3DSBVEIEIL?08 C | / ' ' AND RECORDED PLANS ON FILE AT THE PLYMOUTH COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS.
GREGORY EITAS | FFE=1(|),:11._5[/§©W€H \ PROP. RETAINING WALL 4. ALL ACTIVE/POTABLE WELLS OBSERVED WITHIN 100’ OF THE PROPOSED SYSTEM ARE SHOWN.
BK. 39271 PG. 41 ‘éﬁ?gg‘g/ 4274 / (AFTER—THE—FACT) 5. LOCUS LIES IN FEMA ZONE "A” AND "X” AS SHOWN ON FEMA COMMUNITY MAP PANEL
= =95. Existing : 25023C 0492J DATED JULY 17, 2012. ZONE "A” IS A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREA.
PROP. TREELINE—C 4 Bedroon 7 50’ WETLAND SETBACK
- ge fomi s, INFILTRATOR ARC 36 CHAMBER SYSTEM
— L)]' 4 N p R A
& | / PROP. EROSION
PROP. 4'W x 4D X :
DRYWELL LEACHING & > CONTROL BARRIER = = : ; = = %Q = 1l= PREPARED BY:
P (P23 30° WETLAND E R e e _ s
< | SETBACK IEAEHEREH YR AR R R R R R R R A ™ BELOW INVERT [\
— = o F _ S8 SR FRERE- = (EFFECTIVE DEPTH) 7 T 1 A 3
/ E) *Etj\ | ; | 6 CHAMBERS @ 5.0’ EFF. LENGTH EA. + 1’ EXTENSION = 31’ | 5 | MORSE %
// " ! = ‘ OVERDIG 41’ SANDBED OVERDIG ENGINEER‘INGCO.,INC.
;= pN ° | A 10 NEW DRIFTWAY
N N — \59@\_ 88— SUITE 303
/ o N\ j_:_ DESIGN DATA SCITUATE, MA 02066 f
/ Q W . — e T: 781-545-0895.  \
< AN o N e
N 1. N wERS = WF : INFILTRATOR ARC 36 LEACHING CHAMBERS
. -] MER® o T / 1. BUILDING TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
%—\#1 Wl o e . e ~ gt 2. NO. OF BEDROOMS: 3 BEDROOMS SECTION A—A S ROJECT. SESION.
N i ©  EDGE OF WATER 4 i' BE?ISH E’E%VCV:OLA:STI(;(N1|]\>ST§P[<)£BEAEI):’II?O(?,I;’A—1=) 330 GPD (GALLONS PER DAY) FINISHED GRADE . SITE & SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN PLAN JDG
< o 5. GARBAGE DISPOSAL: NO 2% SLOPE (MIN) ___ " 214 BARKER ROAD CHECK:
& o 6. SEPTIC TANK DESIGN REQUIREMENT: 200% DESIGN FLOW ' JMH
O : . ° . ASSE R'S MAP 125, LOT 1002
3 = N N 330 X 2 = 660 GAL. (PROVIDE NEW 1500 GAL. SEPTIC TANK) 1o (ASSESSOR'S 5, LOT 1002) JOB NO:
N ! 7. LEACH AREA REQUIRE/MENTS GALLONS/SQ. FT. , WAREHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 20-122
BOTTOM: 0.74 GAL./S.F. SIDE: '0.74 GAL./S.F. : :
| ~_ APPLICANT: BARBARA VIEIRA DATE:
- D= ) _ ® TiE 5 EA%%OAFE;%AD R/E Q(L(J)|R7E4D:GPD/S F.) = 4459 SF ' 10 LAUREL LANE 4/14/2020
S 7255557 £ 92:83(Tie Line ; : ) = 9 = : ' REV:
\ \ - ( ) o MLAY?OUT - PROVIDED: 3 ROWS OF 6 INFILTRATOR ARC36 CHAMBERS W/ (3) 1’ EXT. CAPS : | BURLINGTON, MA 01803 8,/3/2020
? EFFECTIVE AREA: [(18 CHAMBERS x 5.00°L) + (3)1’ EXT.] x 4.8 SF./L.F.* = 446.4 SF. 5 OVERDIG 6,/8/2020
W H I T E I S L A N D P O N D E;!;E;E CAPACITY = 446.4 S.F. x 0.74 GPD/S.F. = 330.3 GPD | PLAN TITLE:
*EFFECTIVE AREA PER GENERAL USE CERTIFICATION ISSUED BY DEP SITE & SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN PLAN SHEET:
SCALE: 1" = 20’ 1




